
South Sevier High School 
2025-2026 Community Council Members 
 
 

Stuart Hepworth (Principal) stuart.hepworth@seviersd.org 
 

Amy Robinson (Assistant Principal) amy.robinson@seviersd.org 
 

Halee Johnson (School Counselor) halee.johnson@seviersd.org 
 

Ben Bagley (CTE Teacher) benjamin.bagley@seviersd.org 
 

Chelsee Alvey (Teacher) chelsee.alvey@seviersd.org 
 

Barb Larsen (parent) barbara.larsen@seviersd.org 
 

Joelle Eyre (parent) joelle.eyre@seviersd.org 
 

Lance Roberts (parent) ihunt365@gmail.com 
 
 

Alyssa Pieper (parent) kapiepers@gmail.com 
 

Stacey Shakespear (parent) staceyshakespear@gmail.com 
 

Mike Shaver (parent) theshaverfam@gmail.com 
 

Casey Dyreng (parent)  
casey.anne15@gmail.com 
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